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AR-1-BL
AR-1-GY

AR-2-BL
AR-2-GY

N/A	N /A	 8 Lbs.

N/A	N /A	 11.5 Lbs.

Aries Chair, 
4 Legs
   Black
   Gey
   

Aries Chair, 
Sled Base
   Black
   Gey

$ 210 
 

$ 225 

191/2"		  17"	 17"	 331/2"

191/2"		  17"	 17"	 331/2"

The Aries Chair is constructed with a Plastic Shell, and 
Metal Frame with a Sled Base. The chair is available in Grey 
or Black color ONLY.

Black         Grey
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